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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Fong235
San Mateo

9.600 9.400 9.3009.575 37.875
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Rose Feldman227
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.400 9.2759.350 37.025
6T 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Genesis Rivera239
San Mateo

9.350 8.850 9.3259.225 36.750
3 10 3 2 3 

3 

Tessa Herbst237
San Mateo

9.375 9.050 8.8009.000 36.225
2 5 7 10 4 

4 

Mia Hunt238
San Mateo

8.900 8.900 8.9509.050 35.800
9 7T 6 6T 5 

5 

Kendra Chew226
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.800 9.3508.475 35.675
5 11 11T 1 6 

6 

Anika Stray240
San Mateo

8.575 8.700 8.9509.100 35.325
13 12 5 6T 7 

7 

Kiana Wong224
Elevate

8.725 8.875 8.9508.350 34.900
12 9 13 6T 8 

8 

Kayleigh Mora241
San Mateo

9.000 9.150 8.9007.675 34.725
6T 4 17 9 9 

9 

Natalie Gebhart236
San Mateo

8.800 8.900 8.7508.250 34.700
10 7T 15 11 10 

10 

Jessica Zawadzki225
Elevate

8.775 9.325 8.2758.050 34.425
11 3 16 14 11 

11 

Madeline Boyle228
Peninsula

8.975 8.050 8.7008.675 34.400
8 14 9 12T 12 

12 

Constance Davidson223
Elevate

8.550 8.950 8.0508.800 34.350
14 6 8 16 13 

13 

Sara Kusumoto232
Peninsula

8.425 7.900 8.7009.150 34.175
15 15 4 12T 14 

14 

Danielle Sipes233
Peninsula

9.150 6.200 9.0008.475 32.825
4 17 11T 5 15 

15 

Emmaline Dotson229
Peninsula

8.100 7.700 8.1508.650 32.600
16 16 10 15 16 

16 

Itzel Barajas222
Elevate

7.200 8.150 7.6008.325 31.275
17 13 14 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


